OPEN SIDE




OPEN SIDE




(4!

il

>
iR o gy 2
‘ A
— R ==
g
E OPEN SIDE
Y E
nmam | i
/ nggm |- )y
() () () () .:-\j “/wm
3 S - A e
== =5\
—';:m‘ VRES PER FELD DRENSONS o WX SPACHG (IYF) S \—-nv- -4




1]
Bzd
m.W‘ o

TRAFFIC SIDE OPEN SIDE

®




\n-m-u. 90 R BRICKET SPACH)
>
ﬂ-ﬂﬁ 3 1/18 REF. 25/ 08,
D WL 11/ W PR
B VTN TY T um—\ i P o0E
8 - - B )
OPEN SIDE

\

X1 a
S B S 42 282 et
PUCIEN OF TIE STEEL (B OWERS) SWL B (5L A0




GLASS BRKIT DrlAlL GLASS BRKT DelAlL

LIVERS BRONZE CO. RECOMMENDS
THREAD LOCKER 262, (ADH0023) TO
SECURE ALL MECHANICAL CONNECTIONS

=8

SSWSPHFHB—1-1/2 SSMSPHFHB—32X1/2UC
WOOD SCREW MACHINE SCREW 2 5/16 REF. 2 5/16 REF.
FOR WOOD RAL (QTY 2)  FOR METAL RAL (QTY 2) .
i b ( \‘
< <
- =|  VERTICAL BRKT ARM
M ~
By 10-24 X 1/4" 3
SCS 10-32 X 3" ZINC PLT STL
1% X 7/8" BRACKET COLLAR SS
HORZ BRKT ARM 2 1/4" SS
iz STSSS1/4-20} SET SCREW = 17 X 7/8" BRACKET COLLAR SS
= o
S SSMSPHFHS /16— 18X1-3/8 S STSSS1/4-20X} SET SCREW
o MACHINE SCREW o
3 5 SSMSPHFH5/16-18X1-3/8
g SS 2% X 1/4" WALL PLATE H MACHINE SCREW
=) =]
% 17/8% X 38" |D. WASHER @ SS 2 X 1/4" WALL PLATE
N w
= i . = 17/8% X .38" LD. WASHER
o SS 2% X 1/4" WALL PLATE o
! T
~ ™ SS 2 X 1/4" WALL PLATE
Ws0020

WS #10 X 3 1/2 PH PH SS




C =o W

TYPICAL GLASS CORNERS DETAIL |—sace ROKO00 SPLKE
1 () - __) 1 1/2X005 WAL 58 TUBE
0

FA DRY CUT SPLICE
SCALE 6'=1-0"




§/8 G EETWERN

@ ELEVATION

I

3-8 MNMAM HEIGHT YPER C CODEY

Y
N

3 1/18 ReF.

iz

i/—lﬂ_wﬂﬁ

S 3/-18 X

OPEN SIDE

P

IIIIIHEJ

@ SECTION
SCALE: 3" = 10

\—nmn-q/ur

\— CORE HOLE BY OWERS




